84002 Crazy 8/9's
From: Forney, TX

S/L Player #
3700
1680
2346
2133
450
2099
2258
7831
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84001
From: Forney, TX
S/L Player #
62071
2468

643

390

100

529

1588

1641

A W W w v oo o

Inner Circle
Rockwall, TX

87208
From:

S/L Player #
997

996
1015
1040
1113
714
1189
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Roll In Stones

2024 8-Ball Better Than the Rest Rosters

Player Name
Bearden, Victor
Conner, Bryan
Zummer, Mark
Pruitt, Jimmy
Cox, Gary

Cox, Kelly
Austin, Leisa
Perkins, Erica

Player Name
Barbosa, Robert
Quintanilla, Agustin
Villareal, Cynthia
Benavides, Joe
Smith, Christina
Herrera, Blythe
Cox, Lesia

Fierro, Rene

Player Name
Cervantes, Armand
Cervantes, Antonio
Collins, Jeffrey
Griggs, Kristopher
Dailey, Kiarra
Mayfield, Jlayne
Dunlap, Brian

84103 Chalkin' Chit
From: Forney, TX

S/L Player #
3453
2605
992
1004
490
1609
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84005 Breaking Bad
From: Forney, TX

S/L Player #
804
6495
1155
750
1055
918

374
1181
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82201 Try-Angles
From: Terrell, TX

S/L Player #
2129
4394
5838
2934
5158
4418
3015
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Player Name
Jones, Jamane
Deborde, John
Defilippo, Mitch
Ancic, Jordan
Deborde, Nancy
Jackson, Chuck

Player Name
Cowan, Teresa
Stout, Judith
Zukonik, Debra
Zukonik, Padraig
Hamill, Jenan
Hamill, Keith
Dutra, Ed
Thompson, Jeanne

Player Name
Smith, Jordan
Smith, Amber
Nichols, William
Hardin, Michael
Carrier, Brayden
Coleman, Angela
Boner, Karon



83105
From:

S/L

v b OO W UL

84201
From:

S/L
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84306
From:

S/L
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2024 8-Ball Better Than the Rest Rosters

Brew Crew

Kemp, TX

Player # Player Name
2323 Compton, Jessie
1002 McKinley, Lori
988 McKinley Il, Sidney
968 Mac, Jake

1022 Fitzhugh, Frank
Krack On the Snap

Terrell, TX

Player # Player Name
842 Norris, Charles
2447 Wisdom, Aaron
607 Osgan, Matalena
866 Norris, Tonja
3208 Rust, Jase

675 Foxx, King

One Ball Short

Terrell, TX

Player # Player Name
8027 Pruitt, Brandin
2119 Pruitt, Hailey
4350 Farmer, Summer
1465 Shguit, Toni

492 Canada, Corey
1669 Clark, Amanda

382 Autrey, James

84104 ATG
From: Forney, TX

S/L Player # Player Name

6 4003 Briones, Daniel

4 5171 Briones, Jimmy

6 4074 Briones, Sabastian

5 2483 Grant, James

5 1013 Mireles, Amado

3 1069 Alexander, Evyn

5 1621 Hedgecoth, Samantha

84202 Shooters on Site
From: Terrell, TX

S/L Player # Player Name

5 4215 Hall, Garry

3 302 Garcia, Sandra

6 1899 Jacobs, Derrick

5 1418 Hubbard, Erich

4 294 Mas-O'Neill, Karla
4 1291 Hernandez, Ernesto
3 4404 Esco, Harriet

87102 Salty Dawgs
From: Forney, TX

S/L Player # Player Name

6 508 McCuitsion, Chad
3 890 McCuistion, Ashley
5 2943 Bailey, Jason

3 1332 McCuistion, Jordan
3 133 Rock, Michael

4 1426 Sandlin, Raymond



87104 Crazy 8's
From: Forney, TX

S/L Player #
3700
1680
1703
2133
872
1490
1181
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87703 Free Ballerz

From: Forney, TX

S/L Player #
6992
1506
2732
1728
1750
1162
2414
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2024 8-Ball Better Than the Rest Rosters

Player Name
Bearden, Victor
Conner, Bryan
Bridges, Anthony
Pruitt, Jimmy
Rounsavall, Brandy
Rounsavall, Reagan
Thompson, Jeanne

Player Name
Collins, Chad
Garrison Jr, Jon
Pachak, Clifton
Larkin, Theodore
Reynolds, Delhia
Aguirre, Orlando
London, Jo Jo

87206 Pool Tang Clan

From: Rockwall, TX

S/L Player #
1008
1026
2545
1152
1303
4752
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87604 FE Chalk Line

From: Terrell, TX

S/L Player #
493

758
1873
1009
1562
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Player Name
Peterson, Ryan
Orritt, Katie
Nejeiske, Thomas
Stewart, Brandon
Cathey, Josh
Wingo, Todd

Player Name
Flanagan, Scott
MclLemee, Glenn
Hill, Sabrina
Baker, Jason
Baker, Amanda



87602
From:

S/L
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84005
From:

S/L
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87706
From:

S/L
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Miscued
Terrell, TX

Player #
5836
540

748
1569
144
7007
1620

Rack N Roll
Forney, TX

Player #
959
1504
21039
949

165
5423

Bust A Run
Forney, TX

Player #
5068

28

3973
992
1449
1037
1314

2024 8-Ball Better Than the Rest Rosters

Player Name
Harrison, Michael
Allen, Kirk

Lopez, Carlos
Hidalgo, Mauro
Robles, Misti
Pursel, Ashley
Wooten, Jazz

Player Name
Smith, Derek
Mayes, Meagan
Bosley, Brad
Mayes, Justin
Obanion, Donald
Cortez, Carlos

Player Name
Jaramillo, Ricky
Jaramillo, Heather
Rodriguez, Ruben
Defilippo, Mitch
David, Landon
Solorzano, Kylee
Watson, Jake



